

2nd & 3rd BtA of main work

19

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work:- Gorgladiya
to Dusadk talq, Sukwar talq
Leaders MR (3054)

Name of Agency:-

M/S T. Wary Costa

Ad- Maksupur

P.O- Salampura

Dist- Gopalganj, Bihār

Agreement No. & Date of

07/MBD/2023-2024

Dated 28/08/2023

Agreement Amount of main
work

R/ 99, 24, 526 = 0

Agreement Amount of main work

R/ 18, 76, 009 = 0

Agreement Rate

10 % below

Date of work start

16/08/2023

Date of work completion

15/05/2024

Actual completion date

08/04/2024

Continuation

2nd & 4th of May B.T. of Map Room
Abstract of cost

24

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing of Tafforming of main V.T. m. B & P - 12 Qty - 3 Nm					
@ Rs 11.481.59/each					Rs 34,495.00
② Single clearance of guttering of road (and) V.T. m. B & P - 12 Area - 0.40 Hectare					
@ Rs 72,897.86/H					Rs 29,079.00
③ Scarifying of existing B.T. Surface.					
V.T. m. B & P - 12 Area - 150.00 m ²					
@ Rs 20.39/m ²					Rs 3059.00
④ earthwork below B.T. position					
V.T. m. B & P - 12 Qty - 39.55 m ³					
@ Rs 2529.07/m ³					Rs 1,00,025.00
⑤ providing of W.B. m. B & P - 12 position.					
V.T. m. B & P - 12 Qty - 35.92 m					
@ Rs 357.42/m					Rs 1,28,439.00

Continuation

C.O. of road Rs 3,59,047.00

B.F-R 3,59,047=0

25

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ providing & laying of W.B. m/b 8-3 m B.T. portion V.T. m.B & P-13					
Qty - 67.21 m					
① R 5034.40/m ³ R 3,38,362=0					
⑦ providing dry lean cement concrete (2%) subbase					
V.T. m.B & P-13					
Qty - 22.15 m ³					
② R 4586.42/m ³ R 1,00,712=0					
⑧ concrete pavement 150					
V.T. m.B & P-13					
Qty - 480.00 m ³					
③ R 9316.06/m ³ R 44,71,709=0					
⑨ providing & laying of prime coat with SS-1					
V.T. m.B & P-13					
Area - 724.93 m ²					
④ R 60.48/m ² R 43,844=0					
⑩ providing & laying of tack coat with RS-1					
V.T. m.B & P-13					
Area - 724.93 m ²					
⑤ R 20.80/m ² R 15,079=0					

Continuation

C.O - R 53,28,753=0

B.F. 53, 28, 753 = 0

26

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing & laying of 20 mm thick class graded concrete					
V.T.M.B. & P-14					
Area - 724.93 m ²					
② R ₁ 287.97/m ² R ₂ 208.758 = 0					
①2 providing & laying of 100 mm concrete R ₁ - 1					
V.T.M.B. & P-14					
Area - 450.00 m ²					
③ R ₁ 17.35/m ² R ₂ 78.075 = 0					
①3 providing & laying of 25 mm thick SPB					
V.T.M.B. & P-14					
Qty - 112.50 m ³					
④ R ₁ 15.413.96/m ³ R ₂ 17.34.071 = 0					
①4 Comp of earthen shoulder					
Material from local quarry					
V.T.M.B. & P-14					
Qty - 840.10 m ³					
⑤ R ₁ 262.06/m ³ R ₂ 2,20,130 = 0					
①5 planting of trees by the road sides.					
V.T.M.B. & P-14					
Qty - 130 Nos					
⑥ R ₁ 1230.09/ea R ₂ 1,59,912 = 0					

Continuation

Cd - 77,29,699 = 0

B.F.R 77,29,699=0

27

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Road Marking with Thermo plastic on B.T. & C.C. post/09					
V.T. M.B & P-20					
Area - 400.00 m ²					
Q R 825.75/m ² R 330,300=0					
(17) Providing & fixing of Directional plate identify condition Board					
V.T. M.B & P-20					
Area - 1.92 m ²					
Q R 14,993.92/m ² R 28,788=0					
(18) Providing & fixing of RCC M15 K.M. post					
V.T. M.B & P-20					
Qty - 2 Nos					
Q R 3123.93/each R 6248=0					
(19) Providing & fixing of RCC M15 200mm post					
V.T. M.B & P-20					
Qty - 9 Nos					
Q R 364.18/each R 7778=0					
(20) Providing & fixing of 600mm Cement concrete & triangle Board					
V.T. M.B & P-20					
Qty - 10 Nos					

Continuation

Q R 4473.10/each R 44,731=0
C.O. - 10 Nos R 81,47,544=0

B.F.R 81,47,544 = ∞

28

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② providing & fixing of 600mm Circular Board - V.T. M.B & P-21 Qty - 6 Nos @ Rs 4391.82/each Rs 26,351 = ∞					
② providing & fixing of 600mm x 450mm size Rectangular Board V.T. M.B & P-21 Qty - 8 Nos @ Rs 4248.09/each Rs 33,985 = ∞					
③ providing & fixing of Boundary Pillar. V.T. M.B & P-21 Qty - 64 Nos @ Rs 726.09/each Rs 46,470 = ∞					
④ providing New leveling & fix up on any shade V.T. M.B & P-22 Qty - 616 Cum Right @ Rs 0.72/cum Right Rs 444 = ∞					
⑤ providing 100A Brick Masonry work with 1:4 C.M. of parapet walls. V.T. M.B & P-22 Qty - 6.67 m ³					

Continuation

@ Rs 6353.55/m³ Rs 42,378 = ∞

B 82,97,172 = ∞

C.O - total Rs 82,97,172 = ∞

B.F.R 82,97,172=

29

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) plastering 15mm thick Cement plaster with 1:4 cement on Brick Masonry work.					
V.T.M.B & P-23					
Area - 49.28 m ²					
Q R 229.27/m ² R 11,298=					
(27) plastering with two coats with 15mm cement plaster on new plaster work					
V.T.M.B & P-23					
Area - 49.28 m ²					
Q R 127.28/m ² R 6272=					
Total R 83,14,742=					
Add GST @ 18% R 14,96,654=					
Add Labour Cost @ 1% R 83,147=					
Add 5% storage for R 1,20,000=					
G. Total R 1,00,14,543=					
Less 10% Deduction for Aggr R 10,01,454=					
R 90,13,089=					
Less provision for 4% R 3,60,508=					
Net Bill Amount R 6,26,581=					
20/08/2024					
08/04/2024					
JE					

Continuation

P.T.O

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Material Statement

① Bricks - 3335.00 Nos

② Coarse Sand - 2.92 m³

By

08/04/2024

JE

Final Certificate

Certified that Major

Construction work has been

Completed as per specification

& direction of E/I on

Dated 08/04/2024

Maintenance work

will be start from my Date

09/04/2024

By

08/04/2024

JE

Continuation